Tassi di assenza

Art. 16, c. 3, d.Igs. n. 33/2013

2025

4°Q

3°Q

2°Q

1°Q

MALATTIE/
RICOVERI

1,68%
1,54%

1,50%

*RETRIBUITE E NON RETRIBUITE

DIREZIONE TECNICA

FERIE/
PERMESSI

21,52%
8,96%

5,83%

Martesana Reti S.r.| | Via Martiri della liberta, 18 | 20066 Melzo (MI) | CF e P.IVA 05941330960

ALTRE ASSENZE*

2,37
4,18%

3,01%

A
MARTESANA



	Diapositiva 1

