

Tassi di assenza

Art. 16, c. 3, d.lgs. n. 33/2013

2025	DIREZIONE TECNICA		
	MALATTIE/ RICOVERI	FERIE/ PERMESSI	ALTRE ASSENZE*
4°Q			
3° Q	1,68%	21,52%	2,37
2°Q	1,54%	8,96%	4,18%
1°Q	1,50%	5,83%	3,01%

*RETRIBUITE E NON RETRIBUITE